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PFTC Steering Committee

Babiak, Russ

Fish & Wildlife Service, NIFC
3833 South Development Ave.
Boise, ID 83705

208/387-5986

208/631-6488 (cell)

Email: russ_babiak@fws.gov

Cross, Clint (¥)

FS Region 8 Rep

USDA Forest Service

1720 Peachtree Road, NW
Atlanta, GA 30309
404/347-3192

404/909-2132 (cell)
404/347-2836 (fax)

email: cintcross@fs.fed.us

Detwiler, Carolyn (*)
Administrative Spec., PFTC
3250 Capital Circle SW
Tallahassee, FL 32310
850/523-8634

850/766-1693 (cell)
850/523-8640 (fax)

email: cdetwiler@fs.fed.us

Dueitt, Mike (*)

Director, PFTC

3250 Capital Circle SW
Tallahassee, FL 32310
850/523-8633

850/228-0320 (cell)

850/523-8640 (fux)

email: michael_dueitt@fws.gov

(%) Advisory non-voting member(s)

Fisher, Chad

National Park Service, NIFC
3833 South Development Ave.
Boise, ID 83705

208/387-5967
208/830-1046(cell)

email: chad_fisher@nps.gov

Heumann, Blane (*)
TNC Rep

505 Main Street

Van Buren, MO 63965
929/279-3473
573/300-5135 (cell)
573/323-87812 (fax)

email: bheumann@tnc.org

Juckson, Mark

Bureau of Indian Affairs, NIFC
3833 South Development Ave.
Boise, ID 83705

208/387-5041

208/861-4444 (cell)

email: mark.jackson@bia.gov

0’Connor, Josh (*)

USFWS Southeast Region
1875 Century Blvd, Ste 420
Atlanta, GA 30345

404/679-7191

404/374- (cell)

404/679-72712 (fax)

email: josh_oconnor@fws.gov

Romero, Frankie

FS Washington Office Rep
USDA Forest Service

3833 South Development Ave.
Boise, 1D 83705
208/634-0798

208/630-4685 (cell)
208-634-0728 (fax)

email: fromero@fs.fed.us

Saddler, John (Chair)
FL Forest Service Rep
Florida Forest Service
3125 Conner Blvd., Rm 154
Tallahassee, FL 32399
850/681-5928

email:

john.saddler@freshfromflorida.com

Seamon, Greg (*)

Fire Training Spec., PFTC
3250 Capital Circle SW
Tallahassee, FL 32310
850/523-8631

850/556-8613 (cell)
850/523-8640 (fax)

email: gseamon@ttrs.org

Simpson, Angie (Vice-Chair)
Bureau of Land Mgmt., NIFC
3833 South Development Ave.
Boise, 1D 83705

208/387-5381

208/807-1632 (cell)
208/387-5994 (fax)

email: ajsimpson@bIm.gov
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